A OWN PP
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Alt

A W N P
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Rudrich, Michael

Fay, Lorenz

Hahn, Mario
Flachenecker, Norbert

Reindl, Johannes
Schmidler, Christoph

Spiele

Schnitt 2014/2015

Gesamt

Gesamt

564,0
546,1
539,4
529,4

520,3
463,0

Abraumen Fehler

187,0 4,0
176,5 3,9
1694 6,9
176,4 4,3

162,4 6,9
140,0 12,0

Spiele

N N

w

Heim

Heim

Abréaumen

564,0 187,0
556,8 183,5
558,5 180,0
530,0 175,8

526,7 172,7

0,0

0,0

Fehler

4,0
3,5
6,8
4,0

6,3
0,0

Platz

A N W R

[¢)]

120 Wurf

Spiele

0
4
3
4

4
1

Auswarts

Auswarts Abraumen Fehler

00 00 00
5355 169,5 4,3
514,0 1553 7,0
528,8 177,0 45

5155 1548 7,3
463,0 140,0 12,0

Stand: 16. Nov 14
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